
 

WATERSIDE VETS PRICE LIST APRIL 2026* 

**Surgical prices are inclusive of surgery, post-operative analgesia and a post operative check consult. All prices 
exclude out of hours aftercare and additional supportive treatment. Prices exclude post operative complications. All 

prices are subject to change and differ on a case-by-case basis. Graded operations are the discretion of the operating 
vet. All surgical prices include sedation or anaesthetic unless otherwise stated** 

GENERAL FEES PRICE INC VAT 

Consultation £52 

Controlled drugs recheck consultation £26 

Nurse consultation £15 

Home visit consultation £195 

  

  

CAT SPECIFIC FEES PRICE INC VAT 

Primary vaccination course £90 

Booster vaccination £67 

Male neutering £100 

Female neutering  £150 

Midline female neutering £170 

Late pregnant neutering £250 

Caesarean section £900 

Pyometra surgery £750 

  

  

DOG SPECIFIC FEES PRICE INC VAT 

Primary vaccination course £80 

Booster vaccination £58 

Male neutering <10kg £225 

Male neutering 10-25kg £250 

Male neutering 25-40kg £275 

Male neutering 40kg+ £325 

Add-on scrotal ablation £200 
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Female neutering <10kg £275 

Female neutering 10-25kg £300 

Female neutering 25-40kg £350 

Female neutering 40kg+ £410 

Add on umbilical hernia repair £100 

Pyometra surgery £1250 

Caesarean section £1300 

  

  

LAB FEES *Not including consultation fee* PRICE INC VAT 

Pre-op bloods £70.70 

General health profile bloods £106.75 

T4 bloods (dog/cat) £47 

Full urinalysis £33.60 

  

  

DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING FEES PRICE INC VAT 

Full diagnostic ultrasound (excluding sedation) £195 

Rapid assessment ultrasound (excluding sedation) £85 

Pregnancy confirmation ultrasound £75 

X-rays up to 2 (excluding sedation) £165 

X-rays 3-5 (excluding sedation) £245 

X-rays 6+ (excluding sedation) £385 

CT TBC 

  

  

OTHER SURGICAL FEES (cat or dog) PRICE INC VAT 

Mass removal grade 1 £650 

Mass removal grade 2 £875 
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Cherry eye unilateral £500 

Cherry eye bilateral £700 

Entropion unilateral £600 

Entropion bilateral £900 

Conjunctival (Hood) graft £500 

  

Exploratory abdominal surgery £800 

Exploratory abdominal surgery with gastrotomy/enterotomy £1200 

Exploratory abdominal surgery with gastrectomy/enterectomy £1700 

  

TPLO <40kg £3000 

TPLO 40-55kg £3250 

Patella luxation repair <20kg £2160 

Patella luxation repair >20kg £2300 

 


